ERICSON

SAFETY IS OUR STANDARD

9-S

REPLACEMENT PART, #9 HANDLE W/ SIDE OUTLET AND

SWITCH
Key features @
EXPRESS BUILD
Color Yellow
UPC Code 782862500118
Country of Origin USA

Specifications

Brand Ericson
Sub Brand / Trademark #9
Category Industrial Grade

Sub Category Hand Lamp



Technical Info

Temporary Light Type
Bulb Type
Lumens

NEMA Environment
Finish

Construction

Shipping & Logistics Info

Pack/Unit Qty

HTS code

ECCN

Gross Weight (lbs)

Shipment Packaging Length (in)

Warranty

ERICSON

SAFETY IS OUR STANDARD

Ericson Manufacturing Company
4323 Hamann Parkway
Willoughby, OH 44094, USA

Replacement Parts

LED (Customer Supplied)
Customer Supplied
Outdoor Use, Wet Location

Rubberized Handlamp with Receptacle And
Switch

9 Series Replacement Parts

4016991000
EAR99
0.80000

12

1 Year

1-800-374-2766
info@ericson.com

ericson.com



